Statistical Summary

April 2025
Federal Order No. 6
Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |
Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class llI
Class IV

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

5/9/2025 7:48:25 PM

168,837,158
36,386,691
6,078,982
2,912,152

214,214,983

3.918834%
78.81%
7,140,499

826,548
4,626,365
341,704

5,794,617

56,154
38,648
0

94,802

8,472,817
258,745
379,155

6,578,363

15,689,080

235,793,482

9,240,951
167,691,246
779,009
425,317

178,136,523
2.262665%
5,937,884

4,626,365
21,049,248
15,652,342

41,327,955
9.466885%

2,900,465
2,290,372
1,305,948

6,496,785
5.095582%

8,907,619
207,340

0

717,260



Used To Produce/Other Uses

Statistical Summary

April 2025
Federal Order No. 6

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization

5/9/2025 7:48:25 PM

0

9,832,219

7.799653%
235,793,482



